NUEVA ECUA Il ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.-AREA |

Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija

Breakdown of Generation Charge

For the August, 2023
(C)
B Other Cost Adjust t D =B+ C) Total D/A
% to Total KWh | (A) KWh B er Cost Adjustments| (D =B+ () Tota [(o/A1
SOURCE purchased purchased Basic Generation [DAA, NSS, and Other | Generation Cost for | Average Generation
Cost (PhP) Billing Adjustments] the Month (PhP) Cost (PhP / KWh)

(PhP)

NPC - TSC
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs

80.9764% 26,596,625.37 106,596,585.81 (7,037,000.20) 99,559,585.61 3.7433
1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)
WESM 18.9904% 6,237,380.00 48,655,911.78 (2,104,220.82) 46,551,690.96 7.46
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers 0.0332% 10,902.00 49,092.70 - 49,092.70 4.5031

SELF-GENERATION

SALE FOR RESALE

OTHERS

TOTAL

100.00%

32,844,907.3700

155,301,590.29

(9,141,221.02)

146,160,369.27

4.4500




