NUEVA ECIJA II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.-AREA I Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija

Breakdown of Generation Charge For the August, 2023

SOURCE	% to Total kWh Purchased	(A) kWh Purchased	(B) Basic Generation Cost (PhP)	(C) Other Cost Adjustments [DAA, NSS, and Other Billing Adjustments] (PhP)	(D = B + C) Total Generation Cost for the Month (PhP)	[D / A] Average Generation Cost (PhP / KWh)
NPC - TSC						
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs 1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)	80.9764%	26,596,625.37	106,596,585.81	(7,037,000.20)	99,559,585.61	3.7433
WESM	18.9904%	6,237,380.00	48,655,911.78	(2,104,220.82)	46,551,690.96	7.46
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers	0.0332%	10,902.00	49,092.70	-	49,092.70	4.5031
SELF-GENERATION						
SALE FOR RESALE						
OTHERS						
TOTAL	100.00%	32,844,907.3700	155,301,590.29	(9,141,221.02)	146,160,369.27	4.4500